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ASNT Certification Services LLC. 
Be it known that 

Manikandan Baskaran 
Has met the established and published Requirements for Certification by ASNT Certification Services LLC. as 

316099 

Certificate Number 

NDT Level III 
In the following Nondestructive Testing Methods: 

Method Issue Date 

Liquid Penetrant Testing 12/21 

Magnetic Particle Testing 2/20 

Radiographic Testing 2/21 

Ultrasonic Testing 11/21 

CertificU'on Management Committee 
Chair 

Expiration Date 

12/26 

2/25 

2/26 

11/26 

ASNT Certification Services, LLC, President 

Note: All ASNT NDT Level Ill exams are developed and maintained in accordance with ISO/IEC 17024 guidelines for certification of persons. The following 
exams are currently accredited by the American National Standards Institute (ANSI) - BASIC, ET, MT, PT, RT, UT, and VT. This certificate is the property 
of ASNT Certification Services LLC., is not official without ASNT Certification Services LLC.'s raised gold seal, and is subject to revocation prior to the 
listed expiration date. This certificate shall be verified on https://asntcertification.org or by contacting ASNT Certification Services LLC. 


