



ASNT Certification Services LLC.

Be it known that

Manikandan Baskaran

Has met the established and published Requirements for Certification by ASNT Certification Services LLC. as

NDT Level III

In the following Nondestructive Testing Methods:



Method	Issue Date	Expiration Date
Liquid Penetrant Testing	12/21	12/26
Magnetic Particle Testing	2/20	2/25
Radiographic Testing	2/21	2/26
Ultrasonic Testing	11/21	11/26

316099

Certificate Number

Certification Management Committee
Chair

ASNT Certification Services, LLC, President

Note: All ASNT NDT Level III exams are developed and maintained in accordance with ISO/IEC 17024 guidelines for certification of persons. The following exams are currently accredited by the American National Standards Institute (ANSI) - BASIC, ET, MT, PT, RT, UT, and VT. This certificate is the property of ASNT Certification Services LLC is not official without AS

of ASNT Certification Services LLC., is not official without ASNT Certification Services LLC.'s raised gold seal, and is subject to revocation prior to the listed expiration date. This certificate shall be verified on https://asntcertification.org or by contacting ASNT Certification Services LLC.